

Ind on A/c bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road - Construction of Road from milky dumariya mmbgy Road mali tala to Nawabganj sima via Teli tala					
Agency - Surajmati Construction Karki Colony wasol no-11 Asaria					
Agreement No-62SB3/mmbgy					
2021-22					
Date of start - 23-08-2021					
Date of completion - 22-08-2022					
(1) Setting out work Complete with construction of Bench mark do all work					
4.32km vide mBP-7 @ 35288.00/km Rs 1,52,444.00					
(2) clearing and					

Continuation

Rs 1,52,444.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
grading road and all comp					
1.68 Ha vide m.B.P. (2)					
@ 49,739.47/Ha					
Rs 83,562=00					
(3/25) 4 m ² excavation for structure do all comp					
173.97 m ³ vide m.B.P. (2)					
@ 261.90/m ³					
Rs 45,564=00					
(4/26) 4 m ² concrete for plate reinforced concrete m ² do all comp					
55.69 m ² vide m.B.P. (2)					
@ 7,095.61/m ²					
Rs 3,95,155=00					
(5/27) 4 m ² concrete m ² in open founda- tion do all comp					

Continuation

~~Rs 6,76,725=00~~

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
251.55m ³ vide Tm B.P. (22)					
@ 7,653.23/m ³					
					Rs. 19,25,185-00
(6/28) P/c Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete M20 in Sub-structure - do all comp					
141.18m ³ vide Tm B.P. (22)					
@ 7,608.55/m ³					

					Rs. 10,74,168-00
(7/29) P/c weep holes in Plain/reinforced Concrete to department approval - do all comp					
90 Nos vide Tm B.P. (22)					
@ 120.42/can					
					Rs. 10,842-00
(8/30) P/c Plain/reinforced Cement Concrete M25 in Sub-					

Continuation

Rs. 36,86,920-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stone masonry - do all comp					
63.78 m ³ vide TMB P- (23)					
@ 8,595.10 m ³					
Rs. 548,234.00					
(9/31) S/P and placing 11450 bar 15					
Sub structure - do all comp					
17.7437 m ³ vide TMB P- (23)					
@ 10,725.71/m ³					
Rs. 12,45,124.00					
(10/32) Back filling behind abutment					
1/2 wall - do all comp					
969.01 m ³ vide TMB P-					
@ 694.41/m ³					
Rs. 1,86,803.00					
(11/33) Placed laying filter media					

Continuation

Rs. 56,67,081.00

Continuation

8-62,83,463=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14/34) Fr Drainage spout complete as per drawing and technical specification for all work					
4 NOS vide TMBP (24)					
@ 240.58/ea					
Rs. 2162.20					
(15/38) Fr and laying					
Concrete Contact wearing course M30 grade for all comp					
4.87 m ² vide TMBP (24)					
@ 15455.59/m ²					
Rs. 75,269.00					
(16/5) Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits					

Continuation

Rs. 66,60,894.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
do do all comp					
2509.68 m ³ vide m.B.P. (24)					
@ 155.67/m ³					
Rs 3,90,682.200					
(17/6) Construction of embankment with material obtained from 100m to 100m do					
627.42 m ³ vide m.B.P. (25)					
@ 187.92/m ³					
Rs 1,17,905.200					
(18/8) Construction of G.S.R. by providing well graded material					
do all comp					
2450.51 m ³ vide m.B.P. (29)					
@ 39.16.41/m ³					
Rs 95,97,202.00					
Continuation					
Rs 1,67,66,683.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
(19) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do all comp M vide M.B.P. (29)				
1500 m ² @ 187.92/m² @ 187.92/m ² Rs. 2,81,880 = 00				
(20) Pl and fixing of typical missing G- formatory sign board do all comp				
1 Nos. vide M.B.P. (29)				
@ 12,043.95/can				
Rs. 12,044 = 00				
Rs. 1,70,60,607 = 00				
less O.I.V. as per agreement				
@ 18,767 = 00				
Rs. 1,70,41,840 = 00				
less Previous Payment				
@ 62,69,836 = 00				
Rs. 1,07,72,004 = 00				
18/2/22 J.E.				18/02/22 AE

Continuation